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Let's Shape Inclusion, Training Course Erasmus +
12-19.5.2016
POTENZA, ITALY
APPLICATION FORM

	PART I - PERSONAL DETAILS

	Name
	

	LAST NAME
	

	DATE OF BIRTH
	
	SEX
	

	COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE
	

	ADRESS
	

	MOBILE NR.
	

	E-MAIL
	

	FACEBOOK PROFILE (LINK)
	

	PASSPORT/ID NUMBER
	
	Date of issue:
	

	
	
	Date of expiration:
	

	PART II – CONTACT PERSON IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

	Name
	

	LAST NAME
	

	COUNTRY OF RECIDENCE
	

	ADRESS
	

	MOBILE NUMBER
	

	E-MAIL
	

	ROLE
	

	PART III – Practicalities

	Special requirements upon fewer oportunities
	

	Meal preferences (diet, allergies, vegan,etc)
	

	English skills

(choose)
	5 
	4 
	3 
	2 
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any thing else you think organisers have to know?
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